
 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

MAHENDRAGIRI 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (CIVIL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 16 LAKSHMANARAJAN M  

2 12 V RAJARAM  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 31 RUSO BENS K  

2 186 SHAIK IMRAN  

3 54 MADHANKUMAR P  

4 290 NAVAS SHERIF  

5 
76 KORADA SHIVA KUMAR  

6 122 DONDETI NAGARJUNA REDDY  

7 43 S GANESH  

8 88 BHAVANI SARASWATHI SHIRISHA MUPPIDI  

9 194 G. MARIAMMAL  

10 112 BUSAM BHARGAVA  

11 211 KEERTHANA THIRUPATHI  

12 145 R.EZHIL ARASU  

13 240 SUBHA P  

14 125 M PRADEEBHA  

15 56 UPPADA DHARMARAO  

16 65 M.SRIDEVI  

17 29 RAMESHKUMAR.N  

18 107 K SOUNDHARA RAJALEKSHMI  

19 198 SHASHIDHARA K R  



20 80 CHALLA MAHESH  

21 53 S KUMARESAN  

22 108 S A RAJESWARI  

23 291 ABILA V P  

24 204 B VINOTH  

25 146 U MANIRAJAN  

26 118 B SHIEKMOHAMADKASIM  

27 222 THOMAS PRAVIN T  

28 61 KOLAGANI HARIKA  

29 248 V.VIJAYARAGAVAN  

30 153 KALIDAS  

31 189 R.ARAVINTH  

32 50 PRABHAKARARAO CHILAKA  

33 220 S.PURNIMA  

34 35 G.VINOTH  

35 262 PRAVEENMOHAN  

36 95 EDIN ISSAC JEHIL .I  

37 94 GULIPALLI SIVA  

38 67 MANIKANDAN S  

39 217 K PUGALRAJAN  

40 41 GONE DILIP  

41 302 SEVUGADURAI S  

42 216 JOHNEDWARD Y  

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 127 KANDHAKUMAR M  

2 46 M SIVA  

OBC WAITING LIST 



1 31 RUSO BENS K  

2 54 MADHANKUMAR P  

3 290 NAVAS SHERIF  

4 76 KORADA SHIVA KUMAR  

5 43 S GANESH  

6 194 G. MARIAMMAL  

7 112 BUSAM BHARGAVA  

8 211 KEERTHANA THIRUPATHI  

9 145 R.EZHIL ARASU  

10 240 SUBHA P  

11 56 UPPADA DHARMARAO  

12 65 M.SRIDEVI  

13 29 RAMESHKUMAR.N  

14 198 SHASHIDHARA K R  

15 80 CHALLA MAHESH  

16 53 S KUMARESAN  

17 108 S A RAJESWARI  

18 204 B VINOTH  

19 146 U MANIRAJAN  

20 189 R.ARAVINTH  

21 262 PRAVEENMOHAN  

22 95 EDIN ISSAC JEHIL .I  

23 94 GULIPALLI SIVA  

24 67 MANIKANDAN S  

25 41 GONE DILIP  

 

 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 1 IYYAPPAN A  



2 170 ARUN RAKESH P  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 248 V.VIJAYARAGAVAN  

2 153 KALIDAS  

3 50 PRABHAKARARAO CHILAKA  

4 217 K PUGALRAJAN  

5 302 SEVUGADURAI S  

 

 

 

ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 33  RAMAVATH SRINU  



 

 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

MAHENDRAGIRI 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (ELECTRICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 284 BHEEMUNI DURGA VARAHA MANIKANTA  

2 555 SURENDHIRAN S  

3 542 JEYAKUMAR A  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 375 ADARI HARIPRASAD  

2 197 YOGARAJAN R  

3 590 SARAVANAKUMAR.R  

4 369 RAMACHANDRAN G  

5 
547 SHAIK SHABBER  

6 642 PADAMATI SITARAM  

7 457 ARUMUGARAJA.A  

8 236 RAJESH R  

9 732 RAMAKRISHNAN R  

10 129 SHAIK TANKASALA MAHABOOB SHAREEF  

11 346 SHAIK SADDAMHUSSAIN  

12 301 D.AKHIL  

13 697 KRISHNARAM S  

14 688 RATTI MOHAN BABU  

15 579 THANGAVEL ALIAS SURESH  

16 572 UMASHANKAR A  

17 213 RAMANAN.S  

18 501 MARICHSAMY P  



 

19 565 LOKESHWARAN G  

20 179 ARUNRAJ  

21 710 VIMALA DEVI S  

22 502 DASS.D  

23 575 DHANASEKAR K  

24 549 SANKAR K  

25 556 E.RAJASEKAR  

26 192 G VENIFER  

27 554 M.RAMACHANDRAN  

28 691 KALYANAM SANTHOSH KUMAR  

29 233 SREEJU S  

30 66 ESAKKIDURAI P  

31 749 PADMADEVI G  

32 711 JEYANTHRAM. M  

33 597 L JEBINPRABU  

34 584 A.RENUKADEVI  

35 601 A.ARUN  

36 412 S.RAJA KUMAR  

37 499 M.DHARMARAJ  

38 721 AJAY KUMAR SINGH  

39 495 ANJU MANOHARAN.K  

40 299 S.SIVAKUMAR  

41 617 SUDHEER GUGGILAPU  

42 766 S.ANANTH JEYAKUMAR  

43 190 CHINTAKULA NAGESWARA RAO  

44 180 AKYARAPU SRINIVASA RAVI TEJA  

45 422 ARUNKUMAR M  

46 424 RAMESH R  

47 609 MUTHUKRISHNAN V  

48 244 VINOTH KUMAR  

49 724 V.PUSHPARAJ  



 

50 655 BATTULA LOKESH KUMAR  

51 533 SURESHMANI E  

52 62 K.KABILDEV  

53 298 DODDI.YOGESH KUMAR  

54 104 PAVAN KUMAR.BANDLA  

55 73 T.SUNEETHA  

56 673 SOLOMONRAJ E  

57 36 NAMASANI VVRAMANA  

58 41 BENNET K THOMAS  

59 329 ARAVIND A  

60 338 MOHAMMED ASIM MUJAHID  

61 524 GAJANAN GAVADE  

62 482 S KISHORE BABU  

63 121 MUTHUKRISHNAN N  

64 518 SELVAKUMAR M  

65 253 C VINU  

66 494 ESSAKI PANDIAN  

67 287 S MAHESH  

68 11 S MUTHUMARI  

69 140 RAMAR C  

70 663 NUSELRA ANAND . E  

71 235 KANNAN G  

72 656 GOPI.M  

73 130 KAMALA KANNAN. S  

74 469 VAGEESHWAR T  

75 2 P MANDHIRA MOORTHI  

76 576 AJAY  

77 273 BAGUDU GOVINDU  

78 45 SAMRAJ P  

79 219 ANAND R  

80 37 G.BOOPATHINATHAN  



 

81 599 DOGGA NAGAMANI  

82 539 S AEERATHAN  

83 553 MUTHUPANDI.T  

84 139 VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA JUPALLE  

85 28 N TAMILSELVAN  

86 682 DAIVEEGAN J  

87 615 NALLAPERUMAL  

88 393 KARTHEESAN.G  

89 267 GUDUR SATISH  

90 305 L RAMKUMAR  

91 461 YATAM RAGHAVARAO  

92 162 YEDLA ASHOK  

93 240 RAKESH KUMAR NIRALA  

94 158 VALIBASHA  

95 306 R TAMILARASAN  

96 250 JOTHI PRASAD  

97 399 GOKULNATH G  

98 551 V. SWAMY MANIKANTA  

99 258 SELVAN V  

100 715 KANNA SR  

101 683 S.CHELLAPPAN  

102 676 K.MUNIYANDI  

103 156 JEBESTIN A  

104 355 N.RATHEESH KUMAR  

105 136 MARGANA NAGA MAHESH  

106 543 ASARUDHIN.E  

107 610 M V GOPU  

108 408 RAMESH V  

109 335 SRIDHAR M  

 

 



 

 OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 
536 SIVA M  

2 
614 SUTHARSAN R  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 
197 YOGARAJAN R  

2 
590 SARAVANAKUMAR.R  

3 
369 RAMACHANDRAN G  

4 642 PADAMATI SITARAM  

5 
457 ARUMUGARAJA.A  

6 697 KRISHNARAM S  

7 688 RATTI MOHAN BABU  

8 572 UMASHANKAR A  

9 501 MARICHSAMY P  

10 565 LOKESHWARAN G  

11 179 ARUNRAJ  

12 502 DASS.D  

13 575 DHANASEKAR K  

14 556 E.RAJASEKAR  

15 192 G VENIFER  

16 691 KALYANAM SANTHOSH KUMAR  

17 749 PADMADEVI G  

18 601 A.ARUN  

19 499 M.DHARMARAJ  

20 495 ANJU MANOHARAN.K  

21 190 CHINTAKULA NAGESWARA RAO  

22 424 RAMESH R  

23 609 MUTHUKRISHNAN V  



 

24 62 K.KABILDEV  

25 298 DODDI.YOGESH KUMAR  

26 73 T.SUNEETHA  

27 36 NAMASANI VVRAMANA  

28 524 GAJANAN GAVADE  

29 121 MUTHUKRISHNAN N  

30 518 SELVAKUMAR M  

31 11 S MUTHUMARI  

32 235 KANNAN G  

33 656 GOPI.M  

34 130 KAMALA KANNAN. S  

35 469 VAGEESHWAR T  

36 2 P MANDHIRA MOORTHI  

37 37 G.BOOPATHINATHAN  

38 599 DOGGA NAGAMANI  

39 539 S AEERATHAN  

40 139 VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA JUPALLE  

41 682 DAIVEEGAN J  

42 267 GUDUR SATISH  

43 162 YEDLA ASHOK  

44 240 RAKESH KUMAR NIRALA  

45 158 VALIBASHA  

46 306 R TAMILARASAN  

47 250 JOTHI PRASAD  

48 715 KANNA SR  

49 355 N.RATHEESH KUMAR  

50 136 MARGANA NAGA MAHESH  

51 543 ASARUDHIN.E  

52 335 SRIDHAR M  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 
612 G.MAHARAJAN.  

2 
370 MANIKANDAN R  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 
66 ESAKKIDURAI P  

2 
584 A.RENUKADEVI  

3 
412 S.RAJA KUMAR  

4 180 AKYARAPU SRINIVASA RAVI TEJA  

5 
422 ARUNKUMAR M  

6 244 VINOTH KUMAR  

7 329 ARAVIND A  

8 482 S KISHORE BABU  

9 494 ESSAKI PANDIAN  

10 287 S MAHESH  

11 140 RAMAR C  

12 45 SAMRAJ P  

13 219 ANAND R  

14 553 MUTHUPANDI.T  

15 28 N TAMILSELVAN  

16 615 NALLAPERUMAL  

17 393 KARTHEESAN.G  

18 461 YATAM RAGHAVARAO  

19 551 V. SWAMY MANIKANTA  

20 258 SELVAN V  

21 676 K.MUNIYANDI  



 

22 156 JEBESTIN A  

23 408 RAMESH V  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

MAHENDRAGIRI 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (ELECTRONICS) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 1058 PUPPALA DURGA PRAVEENA  

2 832 GORIPARTHI KRANTHI RANI  

3 891 DANTULURI MANIKANTA ANJANEYA RAJU  

4 643 TRIPURANENI KIRAN KUMAR  

5 298 NANDHINI B  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 633 GUDIWADA DILEEPSWAMY  

2 1048 SADANAND.IRAPPA.JEERAGAL  

3 206 PALIVELA DURGA PRASAD  

4 1147 S.S.VINOTH  

5 
283 GANJIKUNTA SIVANANDA  

6 426 SHAIK HUSNARA  

7 596 M ABINAYA  

8 742 SAKTHIVEL S  

9 174 BALAKUMAR.S  

10 1127 UTTARAVALLI SUNITHA  

11 693 GORLE RAJESH  

12 718 KAMESHWARAN N  

13 477 R RENJITH  

14 714 MAGESH I  

15 232 JINU K J  



 

16 425 T THANALAKSHMI  

17 902 SATHYA K  

18 1199 MANIKANDAN M  

19 272 SARANYA V  

20 350 MOHAMMAD ABID BAIG  

21 747 G.VAIRAMUTHU  

22 318 P.BALAMURUGAN  

23 1098 SUJITHA T  

24 677 FEMEENA MUJEEB  

25 838 SARAVANA S S  

26 294 CHRISTOPHER S  

27 1099 SYAM S PANICKER  

28 1023 GUNJI PAPARAO  

29 969 MUTHUMARI.V  

30 344 SREENU MODINI  

31 866 KATTA NAGARJUNA  

32 595 KOTAPURI VIJAYA SAGAR  

33 1031 JEYARANI  

34 29 NISHANTH L  

35 983 S.SHIVA SUBRAMANIAN  

36 686 VENKATACHALAM.G  

37 666 SURESH KUMAR.A  

38 236 MAHAPATRUNI SRAVAN KUMAR  

39 535 JEBA GIFTY S  

40 68 SUDHI SUKUMAR  

41 695 SYED MOHAMMAD KALEEMULLAH  

42 1097 MANJUNAIK B.L  

43 758 SELVA KANNAN S  

44 199 S MUTHULAKSHMI  

45 473 RACHABATTUNITARUNKUMAR  

46 346 G HEMALATHA  



 

47 305 ASHWIN. B  

48 996 VUNDAVALLI TEJA SHYAM RAHUL VAMSI  

49 107 PRAVIN K  

50 1172 SHANU B.B.  

51 484 S RAJESH KUMAR  

52 949 PERURI VENKATA RAMANA  

53 843 RAMAKRISHNAN.K  

54 799 CHILAKA PHANINDRA BABU  

55 287 GORIVEDLA BALAKRISHNA  

56 606 DADI SRAVAN KUMAR  

57 599 JITHU R NAIR  

58 958 M.VINOJI  

59 1116 S.V.GOWTHAM  

60 128 MD FAHIM KHAN  

61 819 SORIMUTHU IYANAR K  

62 176 NANDINI L  

63 37 BADITHABOYINA MURALI KRISHNA  

64 635 GUNTI BHARANIDHAR  

65 1184 GIRISHA BADIGERA  

66 34 M DHARMALINGAM  

67 854 KARTHIKKUMAR M  

68 628 SUBASH.S  

69 631 VUNDATY PRASHANTH KUMAR  

70 371 SAKTHITHASAN M  

71 634 YADLLAPALLY UDAY KUMAR  

72 202 S. VIVEK  

73 690 JIDHIN AV  

74 954 SUGUMAR.G  

75 844 ALBERT REMEGIOUS PRINCE  

76 421 SAYYAD CHANDBASHA  

77 525 RAYUDU NEELIMA  



 

78 1061 ARUMUGAM  

79 542 CHRISTY Y  

80 957 S MANICKAM  

81 1051 KADAGALA RAVI  

82 846 MURUGAN D  

83 886 UMESHACHARI H N  

84 991 CHANDRASEKAR  

85 399 PRASHOB P S  

86 604 T.B.SHAJU  

87 917 BANDI BHARGAV  

88 392 SATYAPRASADU NADIGATLA  

89 817 UDHARI PURNACHANDER  

90 186 R BALAJI  

91 188 KAMATHAM SHIVA PRASAD  

92 464 M MEERANMYDEEN  

93 869 S RAMAKRISHNAN  

94 418 ARIKRISHNA PERUMAL T  

95 725 MANEESH CHANDRAN  

96 1159 BALMIKEE KUMAR  

97 270 LOKAVARAPU JHANSI  

98 424 MADHA AMBARISH  

99 214 TURIMELLA PREMCHAND  

100 515 M V SURESH  

101 396 POOJARI ANANDA RAO  

102 1022 RATHEESH G  

103 582 ARUNAKUMAR MOHANTY  

104 947 VIBIN.I  

 

 

 



 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 
239 RAJANA GANAGADHAR  

2 
115 M SUBASHINI  

3 
19 T N RAJAGOPALAKRISHNAN  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 
206 PALIVELA DURGA PRASAD  

2 
283 GANJIKUNTA SIVANANDA  

3 
426 SHAIK HUSNARA  

4 596 M ABINAYA  

5 
742 SAKTHIVEL S  

6 174 BALAKUMAR.S  

7 1127 UTTARAVALLI SUNITHA  

8 693 GORLE RAJESH  

9 718 KAMESHWARAN N  

10 425 T THANALAKSHMI  

11 902 SATHYA K  

12 350 MOHAMMAD ABID BAIG  

13 747 G.VAIRAMUTHU  

14 318 P.BALAMURUGAN  

15 1098 SUJITHA T  

16 677 FEMEENA MUJEEB  

17 294 CHRISTOPHER S  

18 1023 GUNJI PAPARAO  

19 969 MUTHUMARI.V  

20 344 SREENU MODINI  

21 866 KATTA NAGARJUNA  

22 983 S.SHIVA SUBRAMANIAN  



 

23 686 VENKATACHALAM.G  

24 535 JEBA GIFTY S  

25 758 SELVA KANNAN S  

26 473 RACHABATTUNITARUNKUMAR  

27 346 G HEMALATHA  

28 1172 SHANU B.B.  

29 949 PERURI VENKATA RAMANA  

30 287 GORIVEDLA BALAKRISHNA  

31 958 M.VINOJI  

32 1116 S.V.GOWTHAM  

33 819 SORIMUTHU IYANAR K  

34 176 NANDINI L  

35 37 BADITHABOYINA MURALI KRISHNA  

36 635 GUNTI BHARANIDHAR  

37 34 M DHARMALINGAM  

38 854 KARTHIKKUMAR M  

39 628 SUBASH.S  

40 631 VUNDATY PRASHANTH KUMAR  

41 690 JIDHIN AV  

42 844 ALBERT REMEGIOUS PRINCE  

43 525 RAYUDU NEELIMA  

44 542 CHRISTY Y  

45 1051 KADAGALA RAVI  

46 846 MURUGAN D  

47 991 CHANDRASEKAR  

48 817 UDHARI PURNACHANDER  

49 464 M MEERANMYDEEN  

50 869 S RAMAKRISHNAN  

51 1159 BALMIKEE KUMAR  

52 270 LOKAVARAPU JHANSI  

53 424 MADHA AMBARISH  



 

54 515 M V SURESH  

55 396 POOJARI ANANDA RAO  

 

 

 

 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 
1134 DHARANIJA NEELA  

2 
25 SENTHAMIZH SELVAN S  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 
595 KOTAPURI VIJAYA SAGAR  

2 
1031 JEYARANI  

3 
29 NISHANTH L  

4 1097 MANJUNAIK B.L  

5 
199 S MUTHULAKSHMI  

6 107 PRAVIN K  

7 484 S RAJESH KUMAR  

8 843 RAMAKRISHNAN.K  

9 799 CHILAKA PHANINDRA BABU  

10 371 SAKTHITHASAN M  

11 202 S. VIVEK  

12 1061 ARUMUGAM  

13 604 T.B.SHAJU  

14 188 KAMATHAM SHIVA PRASAD  

15 418 ARIKRISHNA PERUMAL T  

16 725 MANEESH CHANDRAN  

17 214 TURIMELLA PREMCHAND  

18 1022 RATHEESH G  

19 947 VIBIN.I  

 



 

 

 

 

 

ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIS 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 
1093 LAVOORI MOHANBABU  

2 
879 D RAMESH  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

MAHENDRAGIRI 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (MECHANICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 342 PARAMAGURU P  

2 220 MUTHUKUMAR S  

3 543 PRATHAP R  

4 171 MAHESH MALLA  

5 638 KARTHI.R  

6 209 POLISETTY MANI KRISHNA KUMAR  

7 603 KARTHIKEYAN  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 300 S.SIVASANKAR  

2 801 G.ESAKKIRAJ  

3 179 ARUN K  

4 820 MOHAMMED SATHIR OLI  

5 
427 PASUPULETI CHINANAGESWARARAO  

6 
611 BALAKRISHNAN M  

7 
582 ANANTHAN K  

8 
98 ANGAPPAN.G  

9 
163 POGULA BHARATH KUMAR  

10 
244 M NARAYANAN  

11 
472 BUCHEPPAGARI SUKUMAR  

12 
822 NAVEEN SUYAMBU MUTHURAJAN  

13 
122 SHIN DON BOSCO F S  

14 
152 C AYYAPPAN  



 

15 
793 S DHARMARAJ  

16 
99 C.SAHAYA VIVEK  

17 
64 MADHANA GOPAL.J  

18 
325 KAMALAKKANNAN R  

19 
865 R.MUKESH  

20 
87 CHANDRU T  

21 
9 JEBARAJ.A  

22 
805 SURESHKUMAR.L  

23 
59 M.VENKATESH@BALAJI  

24 
549 GOPI D  

25 
547 MATHANBABU V M  

26 
211 VENKADESHWARAN P  

27 
334 S.MANIKANDAN  

28 
881 ARJUN CHAND C  

29 
292 SIVA R  

30 
24 PAULSORNARAJ A  

31 
529 S REGU  

32 
709 ANISH JEYAKUMAR S  

33 
868 PAULRAJ S  

34 
262 KAPPA SHANMUKHI  

35 
516 S.SATHEESH KUMAR  

36 
484 BUNGA VINAY KUMAR  

37 
151 PRAVEEN T  

38 
114 RAMESH BABU T  

39 
337 V VASUDEVAN  

40 
133 A ALBERT  

41 
574 SATHIYARAJ  

42 
527 S MAHESH  

43 
696 S.VINOTH  

44 
361 ELANGO.A  

45 
869 S.PROSKHAN  



 

46 
173 S NAGARAJAN  

47 
203 MATHANGI MANIKYARAO  

48 
819 AJITH ,M.R.  

49 
591 R RAJADURAI  

50 
712 SUBRAMANIAM  

51 
331 GEDELA SATISH  

52 
221 BONDA.SATHIBABU  

53 
612 BALAMURUGAN M  

54 
389 GOTTAPU MAHESWARA RAO  

55 
556 RAJKUMAR.B  

56 
492 SELVIN RAJA  

57 
306 S SURESH  

58 
693 ARJUN P  

59 
1 PRASATH P  

60 
212 MATLAMOULIKA  

61 
73 MUTHUKUMAR A  

62 
174 VADLA RAVIKUMAR  

63 
653 T.G.RAGUNATH  

64 
307 VIGNESH.R  

65 
870 A.DEEN MOHAMED  

66 
660 KODAMALA SESHAGIRI  

67 
674 AZHAGU THIRUMALAI  

68 
333 TIRRI DURGA PRASAD  

69 
86 P PONRAJ  

70 
422 KOTTAIDURAI  

71 
775 MURUGESAN P  

72 
596 MAHESHWARAN  

73 
459 ESAKKI RAJA J  

74 
38 P.VENKATESH  

75 
392 SUDALAIMUTHU A  

76 
66 VIVEK HARI NARAYANAN  



 

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 
758 M.KARTHIK  

2 
840 MANIGANDAN B  

3 
401 BHARATH S  

4 
718 MOHAMMED HYDER ANSARI  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 
801 G.ESAKKIRAJ  

2 
179 ARUN K  

3 820 MOHAMMED SATHIR OLI  

4 
611 BALAKRISHNAN M  

5 582 ANANTHAN K  

6 98 ANGAPPAN.G  

7 163 POGULA BHARATH KUMAR  

8 244 M NARAYANAN  

9 822 NAVEEN SUYAMBU MUTHURAJAN  

10 122 SHIN DON BOSCO F S  

11 793 S DHARMARAJ  

12 99 C.SAHAYA VIVEK  

13 64 MADHANA GOPAL.J  

14 325 KAMALAKKANNAN R  

15 9 JEBARAJ.A  

16 805 SURESHKUMAR.L  

17 59 M.VENKATESH@BALAJI  

18 334 S.MANIKANDAN  

19 881 ARJUN CHAND C  

20 292 SIVA R  



 

21 24 PAULSORNARAJ A  

22 529 S REGU  

23 709 ANISH JEYAKUMAR S  

24 262 KAPPA SHANMUKHI  

25 337 V VASUDEVAN  

26 133 A ALBERT  

27 527 S MAHESH  

28 173 S NAGARAJAN  

29 819 AJITH ,M.R.  

30 331 GEDELA SATISH  

31 221 BONDA.SATHIBABU  

32 389 GOTTAPU MAHESWARA RAO  

33 556 RAJKUMAR.B  

34 492 SELVIN RAJA  

35 306 S SURESH  

36 1 PRASATH P  

37 73 MUTHUKUMAR A  

38 174 VADLA RAVIKUMAR  

39 653 T.G.RAGUNATH  

40 333 TIRRI DURGA PRASAD  

41 86 P PONRAJ  

42 38 P.VENKATESH  

43 392 SUDALAIMUTHU A  

 

 

 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 
3 RAJA. S.  

2 
799 RAJIVGANDHI.T  



 

SC WAITING LIST 

1 
472 BUCHEPPAGARI SUKUMAR  

2 
152 C AYYAPPAN  

3 
547 MATHANBABU V M  

4 211 VENKADESHWARAN P  

5 
868 PAULRAJ S  

6 484 BUNGA VINAY KUMAR  

7 114 RAMESH BABU T  

8 574 SATHIYARAJ  

9 203 MATHANGI MANIKYARAO  

10 591 R RAJADURAI  

11 612 BALAMURUGAN M  

12 212 MATLAMOULIKA  

13 307 VIGNESH.R  

14 660 KODAMALA SESHAGIRI  

15 674 AZHAGU THIRUMALAI  

16 775 MURUGESAN P  

17 459 ESAKKI RAJA J  

18 66 VIVEK HARI NARAYANAN  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

MAHENDRAGIRI 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (CHEMICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 47 BINNY P.S  

2 36 SAKTHI SARAVAN KUMAR S  

3 13 SHILPA C J  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 54 ANJUSH T NAIR  

2 43 KEERTHANA JAYANANDAN P K  

3 45 REESHMA P  

4 42 VIDHYA P V  

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 
23 ASWATHY AJAYAN  

2 
24 MIDHUN MADHUSUDHANAN  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 
45 REESHMA P  

 



 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

VALIAMALA 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (CHEMICAL) 2013-2014 

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 11 ANUMOL P G 

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 
22 ABDUL RAHMAN M A 

2 
19 AJITHKUMAR O.V 

3 
48 ANOOP P B 

4 
18 SOUMYA UNNI 

5 
40 ANUSHA P 

6 
39 SUSHITHA C 

 



 

 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

VALIAMALA 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (CIVIL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 272 DHANYA M  

2 241 T SARANYA  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 261 ISHWARYA V  

2 92 SHAIK FAROOQ PASHA  

3 235 ANEESH THANKAN  

4 229 G.MANIKANDAN  

5 175 ABDULKHADAR KOODIKAR  

6 19 P GOPICHAND BHARGAV  

7 196 VIDYA VIKRAMAN G  

8 17 SHAIN SHA S  

9 32 KETHAVATH JEEVANLAL  

10 225 THANIGAIVEL.S  

11 287 RESHMA REGHU  

12 89 M JAYABHARATHI  

13 206 PRAVEEN MOHAN  

14 218 ABHIJITH S B  

15 209 NABEELA FATHIMA  

 

 

 



 

 

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 200 TM ARYAMOL 

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 261 ISHWARYA V  

2 92 SHAIK FAROOQ PASHA  

3 175 ABDULKHADAR KOODIKAR  

4 19 P GOPICHAND BHARGAV  

5 17 SHAIN SHA S  

6 287 RESHMA REGHU  

7 89 M JAYABHARATHI  

8 206 PRAVEEN MOHAN  

9 218 ABHIJITH S B  

10 209 NABEELA FATHIMA  



 

 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

VALIAMALA 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 214 BR RAJESH  

2 175 THANGA THIVYA T  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 360 SAJAN B  

2 445 LEKSHMI S  

3 124 SOORYA S S  

4 300 ASWATHY D  

5 158 RAVIKANT PRASAD  

6 257 ATHIRA P UNNI  

7 393 ARUNAKUMARA  

8 126 SILPA.S.NAIR  

9 57 BIJI BABU  

10 325 M.R.GITHIN DAVIS  

11 375 ASWATHY A S  

12 422 REMYA MOHAN R  

13 110 JUNAINA K S  

14 373 REMYA B  



 

15 146 K S POORNIMA  

16 39 PETCHI MUTHU.S.M  

17 304 SREEDHANYA G  

18 421 SUJITHA M S  

19 305 R RAJASEKAR  

20 249 KATTHIKA LEELA THRIVEKA  

21 196 DIVYA BHARATHI.S  

22 338 VINEESH V  

23 244 VIJI VIJAYAN  

24 186 ANISHA S  

25 179 AISWARYA S V  

26 483 USHA K  

27 384 ARUN A  

28 17 JITHIN G P  

29 371 PARAMESHA.V  

30 436 SOUJYA MV  

31 240 PITTU SAILAJA  

32 403 A.BRITTO BABU RAJ  

33 2 VAISAKH M S  

34 471 LAKSHMI S PILLAI  

35 336 BHAVYA THUMBANI  

36 329 PANDIYARAJAN M  

 

 

 

 



 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 341 SHIVA KESHAV P  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 300 ASWATHY D  

2 257 ATHIRA P UNNI  

3 393 ARUNAKUMARA  

4 110 JUNAINA K S  

5 373 REMYA B  

6 305 R RAJASEKAR  

7 249 KATTHIKA LEELA THRIVEKA  

8 338 VINEESH V  

9 244 VIJI VIJAYAN  

10 186 ANISHA S  

11 179 AISWARYA S V  

12 17 JITHIN G P  

13 371 PARAMESHA.V  

14 436 SOUJYA MV  

15 240 PITTU SAILAJA  

16 403 A.BRITTO BABU RAJ  

17 2 VAISAKH M S  

18 336 BHAVYA THUMBANI  

 

 

 



 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 106 SANTHANA SIVAKUMAR R  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 375 ASWATHY A S  

2 146 K S POORNIMA  

3 39 PETCHI MUTHU.S.M  

4 421 SUJITHA M S  

5 483 USHA K  

 

 

 

ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 
80 RISHI RAJ BOIPAI  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

VALIAMALA 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (ELECTRICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

  

Sl. 

No. 
Reg No. 

Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 460 ARATHY.R  

2 270 ARUN LAL S  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 684 SARANYA.C  

2 563 PASALAPUDI RAJESH  

3 386 NAKKINA VEERA VENKATESWARA RAO  

4 163 THILAKARAJ A  

5 391 ARUN P K  

6 485 RIJO THOMAS  

7 419 SAIGOPAL VALLANGULA  

8 496 VIPINLAL SJ  

9 374 SARANYA A P  

10 91 S THANUMALAYAN  

11 402 VEENA.S.KUMAR  

12 632 SAHUKARI MADHU KUMAR  



 

13 523 MURUGESON  

14 696 SHAJIN.V  

15 103 POTLA KARTHIK  

16 296 FOUSURAHMAN A  

17 401 ARATHY SUDHAN  

18 150 SANDEEPKUMAR SOMSETTY  

19 316 POTHIRAJ .N  

20 704 N SILAMBARASAN  

21 458 BHUKYA NAGENDRABABU  

22 46 DILLIRANI S  

23 60 LIYONS SUNNY THEKKATH  

24 756 GENGAI AMALARAJ G  

25 307 RISHI T S  

26 397 POURNAMI SINGH  

27 272 SIMI M B  

28 459 AJITH KUMAR.M.S  

29 285 RAMASUBRAMANIAN MP  

30 548 RAJESH M  

31 79 ANU MARIA JOSE  

32 665 DUSHYANTH.D.R  

33 30 VINJAMURI SATHISH  

34 193 MUJEEB NOUFAL P  

35 537 ROHINI G B  

36 734 BATTULA LOKESH KUMAR  

37 207 MOHAMED SHAMEER M  



 

38 677 AJEESH A S  

39 281 KARNATI GOPI KRISHNA  

40 315 ARUN S  

41 372 BIBIN NK  

42 333 REDDI SIVAPRASAD  

43 206 LALU R  

44 143 ANUROOP V S  

45 86 N.PRATHAP  

46 417 THUTIKA RAMAKRISHNA  

47 472 SUHAIL.SR  

48 232 AJESH M  

49 703 ARUN S  

50 7 MANIKANDAN  

51 521 ARAVIND MA  

52 202 KADHA SHANMUKI ACHARI  

53 605 MADDILA BHASKARAIAH  

54 488 PRADEEP P  

55 441 PENDEKATLA MAHENDAR  

56 505 RAJAMANOHARAN.V  

57 600 GIBIN JOSEPH  

58 483 ARUN PT  

59 685 R.ARAVINTH KUMAR  

60 474 SUJITH K M  

61 511 BHEEM AJEESH BABU  

62 581 SIJI BALASUBRAMANIAN  



 

63 454 PRAVEEN KUMAR P  

64 751 MAJO C JOY  

65 31 SARATH S  

66 451 SATHYAJITH S  

67 478 VIPUL VASU K P  

68 709 ALOK DAS K  

69 265 KASIREDDY SANYASI  

70 525 R.RAJADURAI  

71 508 LADI NAGARAJU  

72 532 O.M.AHAMED MEERAN SAIFUDHEEN  

73 723 ARUN RAJ A  

74 351 LINGAMGUNTA MAIRYADASU  

 

75 
671 JOFIN K J  

76 349 ARUGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR MANI KANTA SWAMY  

77 480 NIKESH.M.S  

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 204 ATHIRA V  

2 200 LAKSHMILAVANYA DANTA  

OBC WAITING LIST 



 

1 684 SARANYA.C  

2 563 PASALAPUDI RAJESH  

3 386 NAKKINA VEERA VENKATESWARA RAO  

4 391 ARUN P K  

5 419 SAIGOPAL VALLANGULA  

6 402 VEENA.S.KUMAR  

7 523 MURUGESON  

8 296 FOUSURAHMAN A  

9 401 ARATHY SUDHAN  

10 46 DILLIRANI S  

11 756 GENGAI AMALARAJ G  

12 307 RISHI T S  

13 397 POURNAMI SINGH  

14 272 SIMI M B  

15 665 DUSHYANTH.D.R  

16 30 VINJAMURI SATHISH  

17 193 MUJEEB NOUFAL P  

18 537 ROHINI G B  

19 207 MOHAMED SHAMEER M  

20 677 AJEESH A S  

21 281 KARNATI GOPI KRISHNA  

22 315 ARUN S  

23 372 BIBIN NK  

24 333 REDDI SIVAPRASAD  

25 143 ANUROOP V S  



 

26 417 THUTIKA RAMAKRISHNA  

27 472 SUHAIL.SR  

28 232 AJESH M  

29 703 ARUN S  

30 7 MANIKANDAN  

31 202 KADHA SHANMUKI ACHARI  

32 488 PRADEEP P  

33 505 RAJAMANOHARAN.V  

34 600 GIBIN JOSEPH  

35 685 R.ARAVINTH KUMAR  

36 581 SIJI BALASUBRAMANIAN  

37 454 PRAVEEN KUMAR P  

38 451 SATHYAJITH S  

39 478 VIPUL VASU K P  

40 709 ALOK DAS K  

41 265 KASIREDDY SANYASI  

42 525 R.RAJADURAI  

43 532 O.M.AHAMED MEERAN SAIFUDHEEN  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 340 ARAVIND A  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 605 MADDILA BHASKARAIAH  

2 511 BHEEM AJEESH BABU  

3 723 ARUN RAJ A  

4 351 LINGAMGUNTA MAIRYADASU  

5 349 ARUGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR MANI KANTA SWAMY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

VALIAMALA 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (ELECTRONICS) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 914 RESHMI E  

2 906 VISHNU VISWANATH  

3 1043 J MOHAMED FAROOK  

4 594 RAKHI K.P  

5 405 SYAMILY SASI  

6 741 ADEPU JAYASRI  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 716 SREERA R S  

2 126 AUSMINE FRANCIS  

3 618 VIDHYA PG  

4 322 NEETHU KRISHNA L  

5 274 ARCHANA AJAYAN  

6 820 RASMI.K  

7 1055 ANJU S  

8 610 S.MAHALAKSHMI  

9 1156 REMYA.VJ  

10 826 RESHMA KRISHNAN  

11 335 BHARATHI.J  



 

12 179 ANJU P V  

13 683 PEDAPATI RAVIKIRAN  

14 859 RAHUL RAJ B  

15 738 RESHMY S NAIR  

16 956 NISHADAS D  

17 263 MOHAMMED SAJID CHEMBAN  

18 676 J THAMIL AMUDHAN  

19 247 LIBIN RAJ R  

20 964 JASEELA J N  

21 591 SUNU SL  

22 965 SHYJU R  

23 234 KANDREGULA TARUN  

24 1173 SHIBITHA M  

25 84 ULLAS M  

26 1004 SHIBU JOHN  

27 348 MANCHALA SANATH KUMAR  

28 134 T RAMKUMAR  

29 920 SHYAM KUMAR P V  

30 877 DIVYA K  

31 763 LEKSHMI S  

32 1189 RAMITH MK  

33 411 VINCY A V  

34 929 REVATHY R.D.  

35 551 NEETHU AK  

36 887 B MUHAMMAD SHAFI  

37 1126 LEKSHMI GS  

38 975 LINTO ANTONY  



 

39 883 NEENA LEKSHMANAN L S  

40 792 SHYAMILICHANDRAN S  

41 1169 SUMAYYABEEVI S  

42 583 NOWFAL KHAN T  

43 1049 REMYANATH S  

44 936 ANJUNA PRAKASH E  

45 675 MANTENA PRADEEP  

46 640 KARTHIKA U S  

47 280 SARANYA.K.NAIR  

48 209 SUNIL MATHEW  

49 2 ARYA MOHAN S  

50 1017 DHANYA G A  

51 878 KRISHNA KUMAR P  

52 1165 REJITH R  

53 157 SAFNA.S  

54 336 VIPIN.K  

55 930 SHEENA.S  

56 557 INDUJA O J  

57 415 NIDHIIN SIVADAS V  

58 1152 HIMA A R  

59 708 M RAJ KUMAR  

60 928 FATHIMATH HUSNA.K.H  

61 1092 MEGHA.S  

62 764 ARSHA P P  

63 822 SHAIKMUHEMEDNADEEM M  

64 345 MUHAMMED ISMAIL K  

65 554 ARYA S S  



 

66 72 JIBIN P ANTONY  

67 932 SWATHI N NAIR  

68 1109 ARYA M.R  

69 705 SHABANA B S  

70 547 MINI R S  

71 58 ARYA V M  

72 1164 ANJU MOL M K  

73 911 SHRIKANTH SABU KAKKALAMELI  

74 562 BISMITHA K S  

75 1027 REMYA G A  

76 743 CHINCHU S  

77 560 ARYA S R  

78 733 ACHALA S  

79 768 JASNA K C  

80 937 SWETHA A P  

81 659 RAHUL MOHAN.T.V  

82 1161 RAHUL RG  

83 903 PAVLINE P JOSE  

84 698 GREESHMA  

85 897 KUNISETTI DURGA PRASAD  

86 926 SUKANYA S.S.  

87 307 SREEKANTH.K  

88 873 JYOTHI KRISHNAN  

89 1060 AKHILA U  

90 968 ARUNDEV T S  

91 644 RANJINI GOPALAKRISHNAN  

92 984 RENJIV S KUMAR  



 

93 668 SHAHINA J  

94 974 MARY.C.JIMMI  

95 821 V THIRUMALAI RAJAN  

96 1069 JYOTHILEKSHMI B  

97 650 JYOTHISH K  

98 1077 MUHAMMED FAISAL TK  

99 840 RENU S  

100 498 SAJIMON S  

101 92 VISHNU SATHEENDRAN  

102 309 SAI KUMAR NAGUMANTRI  

103 102 UBAISE MUHAMMED M M  

104 11 ARUN KUMAR P.M  

105 1136 B.PULLAIAH  

106 1208 BIJINA P P  

107 1090 JIFIN K JOHNY  

108 943 DEEPU TK  

109 90 PRABEEN.M  

110 776 RAMJITH P K  

111 925 VIDHYA S.A  

112 759 DICYMOL DEVASIA  

113 268 JASNA K  

114 237 SURISETTI KISHORE  

115 918 AKHILAMOL V  

116 941 NIKHIL KP  

117 341 SREELEKSHMI .K  

118 779 VIJINDAS S T  

119 330 DISHA.K.S  



 

120 1042 N SUBASH  

121 669 AKHIL KRISHNAN K  

122 300 AKHILDEV.B  

123 1191 ATHIRA ANAND  

124 721 JINESH P V  

125 609 RAMANCHEARLA SHAINI  

126 541 HEMIN HILARY  

127 231 ANEESH S T  

128 1095 MINTO CHALISSERY  

 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 605 JANJIRALA PRIYANKA  

2 630 AMINA M  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 820 RASMI.K  

2 1055 ANJU S  

3 610 S.MAHALAKSHMI  

4 1156 REMYA.VJ  

5 335 BHARATHI.J  

6 956 NISHADAS D  

7 263 MOHAMMED SAJID CHEMBAN  

8 676 J THAMIL AMUDHAN  

9 247 LIBIN RAJ R  



 

10 964 JASEELA J N  

11 591 SUNU SL  

12 965 SHYJU R  

13 1173 SHIBITHA M  

14 84 ULLAS M  

15 1004 SHIBU JOHN  

16 134 T RAMKUMAR  

17 763 LEKSHMI S  

18 1189 RAMITH MK  

19 551 NEETHU AK  

20 887 B MUHAMMAD SHAFI  

21 1126 LEKSHMI GS  

22 883 NEENA LEKSHMANAN L S  

23 1169 SUMAYYABEEVI S  

24 583 NOWFAL KHAN T  

25 1049 REMYANATH S  

26 936 ANJUNA PRAKASH E  

27 675 MANTENA PRADEEP  

28 640 KARTHIKA U S  

29 2 ARYA MOHAN S  

30 1017 DHANYA G A  

31 1165 REJITH R  

32 336 VIPIN.K  

33 930 SHEENA.S  

34 415 NIDHIIN SIVADAS V  

35 1152 HIMA A R  

36 928 FATHIMATH HUSNA.K.H  



 

37 1092 MEGHA.S  

38 764 ARSHA P P  

39 822 SHAIKMUHEMEDNADEEM M  

40 345 MUHAMMED ISMAIL K  

41 554 ARYA S S  

42 705 SHABANA B S  

43 547 MINI R S  

44 58 ARYA V M  

45 1164 ANJU MOL M K  

46 911 SHRIKANTH SABU KAKKALAMELI  

47 562 BISMITHA K S  

48 1027 REMYA G A  

49 743 CHINCHU S  

50 560 ARYA S R  

51 768 JASNA K C  

52 937 SWETHA A P  

53 659 RAHUL MOHAN.T.V  

54 698 GREESHMA  

55 926 SUKANYA S.S.  

56 307 SREEKANTH.K  

57 1060 AKHILA U  

58 968 ARUNDEV T S  

59 644 RANJINI GOPALAKRISHNAN  

60 668 SHAHINA J  

61 1077 MUHAMMED FAISAL TK  

62 498 SAJIMON S  

63 92 VISHNU SATHEENDRAN  



 

64 102 UBAISE MUHAMMED M M  

65 1208 BIJINA P P  

66 943 DEEPU TK  

67 268 JASNA K  

68 918 AKHILAMOL V  

69 941 NIKHIL KP  

70 779 VIJINDAS S T  

71 1191 ATHIRA ANAND  

72 721 JINESH P V  

73 231 ANEESH S T  

 

 

 

 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 615 ANEESHA U 

SC WAITING LIST 

1 179 ANJU P V  

2 683 PEDAPATI RAVIKIRAN  

3 929 REVATHY R.D.  

4 708 M RAJ KUMAR  

5 984 RENJIV S KUMAR  

6 821 V THIRUMALAI RAJAN  

7 1136 B.PULLAIAH  

8 776 RAMJITH P K  



 

9 925 VIDHYA S.A  

 

 

 

ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 275 NEETHU T J  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 

VALIAMALA 

TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (MECHANICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 94 DAMARASINGI GANGARAJU  

2 295 M MARISELVAM  

3 627 SAPPA VARA PRASAD  

4 650 V MADHANKUMAR  

5 669 LOVEVIN ALBERT A F  

6 601 PREMNATH K  

7 544 ANEESH P B  

8 7 A ABDUL SHANAWAS  

9 217 N MARUTI PRASAD NAIK  

10 640 SINULAL P  

11 351 VAISAKH M  

12 350 T GIRIDHARAN  

13 222 BIJU.K  

14 276 KAKI ESWARARA0  

15 722 PAULVIN MATHAI  

16 831 ANTONY STERIN CORREYA  



 

17 269 GULIPALLI GANESH  

18 251 BINNY GEORGE  

19 706 S MD SHAHNAWAZ  

20 852 MAHESHWARAPU RAJASHEKAR  

21 90 TADAKA CHANDRALEKHA  

22 19 LENIN SRUTHY S  

23 754 MUTHUMARISELVAM K  

24 190 SUDHILAL S S  

25 275 ARUNKUMAR M U  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 368 ANOOP SR  

2 677 SUDHEESH S  

3 772 SUJIN OUSEPH  

4 170 JOEMON JOSE  

5 194 SURAJ SURENDRAN  

6 146 ANU S  

7 41 J SUDHEER REDDY  

8 142 ARUN S  

9 521 ANOOP.C  

10 470 SAJU P S  

11 88 KRISHNADAS R  

12 226 SREEKUTTAN M S  

13 374 VINODKUMAR T  

14 657 KANAGARAJ G  

15 326 AKHIL ISAC  



 

16 373 MEDAMONI SHEKAR  

17 636 SHAMIL K  

18 242 SATHEESHKUMAR J  

19 736 J PRABIN ISSAC  

20 851 MANJU KUMAR A  

21 659 ABY BABU  

22 856 ARUN KUMAR.S  

23 43 KARANAM GANAPATHIRAO  

24 70 JEYARAM P  

25 570 SREEJITH S  

26 130 SYAMPRAKASH.A  

27 474 VISHAKH P  

28 12 NIDHESH M.P  

29 308 AROCKIA STEPHEN RAJ.V  

30 420 SARATHKUMAR S  

31 663 AJAY VK  

32 437 ABHISHEK S  

33 675 DYAVANAPALLY RAVITHEJA  

34 676 UDAYKRISHNAN KU  

35 347 NAJEEB HUSSAIN M A  

36 748 S.ELUMALAI  

37 362 K KRISHNAKUMAR  

38 697 ADARSH KK  

39 857 KARTHIKEYAN M  

40 409 CINOJ S  



 

41 33 AJESH P.KUMAR  

42 343 AMALNATH K R  

43 522 ROBIN RAJU  

44 435 KIRAN KUMAR R  

45 40 P.SUDHAKAR  

46 393 DONTHUKURTI SRINIVASA RAO  

47 817 SETHU MOHAN  

48 744 DINESH KRISHNA V  

49 380 KRISHNACHANDRAN.A  

50 34 AKHIL K ASHOK  

51 214 NUFAIL I  

52 468 M.VIJAYA VARATHAN  

53 294 PRASANTH D  

54 789 VAISAKH V  

55 285 REGULAGADDA VAMSI KRISHNA  

56 661 AKHILESH KUMAR T P  

57 425 KONDIPAMULA RANJITHA  

58 724 HARIHARAN RAMALINGOM  

59 69 SANDEEP P PILLAI  

60 399 BALIGA GANESHKUMAR  

61 480 MAHESH V P  

62 526 S JANAKI RAMAN  

63 551 VISHNU V  

64 369 VINNAKOTA PAVAN KUMAR  

65 586 RENJITH R  



 

66 191 KUNA SOMESWARA RAO  

67 732 GOPALAN VIPIN  

68 144 SIVAPERUMAL PILLAI N  

69 434 MANU KRISHNA R  

70 595 RAHUL.R  

71 431 ABHIJITH R  

72 874 V TINO BABU  

73 845 AJAY SURESH  

74 649 SARATH R NAIR  

75 303 A R ARUN KUMAR  

76 481 G.RANJITHKUMAR  

77 348 T RAHUL  

78 678 ANDE SASIKUAR  

79 609 T SUBRAMANIAN  

80 471 SARUN P  

81 760 SURESH M  

82 8 THILLAIRAJAN M  

83 22 JOMON PHILIPOSE  

84 301 P VINO  

85 514 MANU M  

86 535 SUCHITH CC  

87 791 HARIKRISHNAN.O  

88 604 DANTAM ABISHEK  

89 330 LIJU VARGHESE SAM  

90 846 RAHUL KT  



 

91 542 SANOOP S KUMAR  

92 684 REEGANKUMAR.P  

93 205 TAMIZHARASAN B  

94 45 GOPAN S  

95 263 RAPETI AJAYKUMAR  

96 664 JERIN GEORGE  

97 219 BONDA.SATHIBABU  

98 518 JANSHAR.B  

99 665 NIYAS S  

100 324 ATHUL T  

101 777 REMA.N.P  

102 569 SANEESH K S  

103 327 CYRIL SAM JACOB  

104 672 ARUNKUMAR S  

105 298 BHUKYA SURESH  

106 688 SARATH CHANDRAN N  

107 158 GIREESH MOHAN  

108 490 MURALI.S  

109 442 MATLA MOULIKA  

110 589 DINESH BABU M  

111 476 VAGABOINA SAGAR  

112 150 RAJAVEL R  

113 648 AJAY G PILLAI  

114 737 VIJAYARAGAVAN R  

115 717 ISAKKIMUTHU K  



 

116 236 ABHIJITH SS  

117 39 BIBIN A  

118 800 LIJU L  

119 23 SANEESH A S  

120 530 ISHACK RAHMAN  

121 721 HARI PRASAD.M.A  

122 27 DASARI SIVA  

123 175 VIPIN NAIR  

124 769 SAMANSHA.M  

125 623 VAISAKH S  

126 21 ANTONY JOSEPH  

127 197 GODINA BALAMURALI  

128 35 DAKKA CHENNAIAH  

129 867 LIJIN SAJI  

130 410 TALLURI GOPINADH  

131 687 VISHNU DAS R  

132 841 KADALI RAMESH BABU  

133 340 PARLAPALLI THRIVEN KUMAR  

134 129 SHAIK MAHABOOB  

135 786 ANEESH P  

136 690 NITHINPAULSON  

137 352 VISAKH M  

138 555 PRABITH M P  

 

 



 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 686 NISSAR C  

2 515 ANEESH KV  

3 318 PANDI JYOTHISH  

4 49 PRASANTH R  

5 375 MANIVANNAN R  

6 592 NADERSHA V  

7 51 SARAVANAN H  

8 180 KUNA.NARESH  

9 162 NIITN HARIDAS  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 88 KRISHNADAS R  

2 226 SREEKUTTAN M S  

3 374 VINODKUMAR T  

4 373 MEDAMONI SHEKAR  

5 636 SHAMIL K  

6 242 SATHEESHKUMAR J  

7 856 ARUN KUMAR.S  

8 43 KARANAM GANAPATHIRAO  

9 70 JEYARAM P  

10 570 SREEJITH S  



 

11 130 SYAMPRAKASH.A  

12 12 NIDHESH M.P  

13 308 AROCKIA STEPHEN RAJ.V  

14 675 DYAVANAPALLY RAVITHEJA  

15 347 NAJEEB HUSSAIN M A  

16 697 ADARSH KK  

17 857 KARTHIKEYAN M  

18 409 CINOJ S  

19 435 KIRAN KUMAR R  

20 393 DONTHUKURTI SRINIVASA RAO  

21 817 SETHU MOHAN  

22 744 DINESH KRISHNA V  

23 34 AKHIL K ASHOK  

24 214 NUFAIL I  

25 468 M.VIJAYA VARATHAN  

26 294 PRASANTH D  

27 789 VAISAKH V  

28 661 AKHILESH KUMAR T P  

29 526 S JANAKI RAMAN  

30 586 RENJITH R  

31 191 KUNA SOMESWARA RAO  

32 732 GOPALAN VIPIN  

33 144 SIVAPERUMAL PILLAI N  

34 434 MANU KRISHNA R  

35 431 ABHIJITH R  



 

36 845 AJAY SURESH  

37 678 ANDE SASIKUAR  

38 8 THILLAIRAJAN M  

39 535 SUCHITH CC  

40 791 HARIKRISHNAN.O  

41 604 DANTAM ABISHEK  

42 846 RAHUL KT  

43 542 SANOOP S KUMAR  

44 684 REEGANKUMAR.P  

45 263 RAPETI AJAYKUMAR  

46 664 JERIN GEORGE  

47 219 BONDA.SATHIBABU  

48 518 JANSHAR.B  

49 665 NIYAS S  

50 324 ATHUL T  

51 569 SANEESH K S  

52 490 MURALI.S  

53 150 RAJAVEL R  

54 236 ABHIJITH SS  

55 39 BIBIN A  

56 800 LIJU L  

57 23 SANEESH A S  

58 530 ISHACK RAHMAN  

59 27 DASARI SIVA  

60 769 SAMANSHA.M  



 

61 197 GODINA BALAMURALI  

62 410 TALLURI GOPINADH  

63 687 VISHNU DAS R  

64 841 KADALI RAMESH BABU  

65 786 ANEESH P  

66 352 VISAKH M  

67 555 PRABITH M P  

 

 

 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 617 ELAMPARUTHI E  

2 385 AGATHESH WARAN M  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 748 S.ELUMALAI  

2 285 REGULAGADDA VAMSI KRISHNA  

3 425 KONDIPAMULA RANJITHA  

4 551 VISHNU V  

5 481 G.RANJITHKUMAR  

6 471 SARUN P  

7 760 SURESH M  

8 301 P VINO  

9 514 MANU M  

10 205 TAMIZHARASAN B  



 

11 442 MATLA MOULIKA  

12 589 DINESH BABU M  

13 737 VIJAYARAGAVAN R  

14 717 ISAKKIMUTHU K  

15 35 DAKKA CHENNAIAH  

16 340 PARLAPALLI THRIVEN KUMAR  

 

 

 

ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Reg No. 
Name of Candidate 

(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 367 SABAVATH MOHAN  

ST WAITING LIST 

1 399 BALIGA GANESHKUMAR  

2 298 BHUKYA SURESH  

3 476 VAGABOINA SAGAR  

  

 

 


